
V.-ESTI MATES, &C. MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES;

E S TI M A E S, &c.

STATEMENT of the MiscErLANî:ous ESTIMIATES fbr the Year ending 31st March 1835, compared with the
Estimates fbr the like Services fir the Years 133-4 and 1832-3.

CIVIL ESTAiILISIIMENTS:

- - .Bahamas - - -

- - - Bermuda - - -

- - - P'rince Edward's Island -

SIERRA LEONE, GAMiiiA and GOLD
COAST - - - -

CLERGY, NORTH AMERICA - -

SETTLEMENT, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

INDIAN DEPARTIENT, CANADA -

WATER COMMUNIcATION, CANADA

GovEiNORs and others in the WEST)
INDIA Colonies and HIELIGOLANDf

JUSTICES in SLAVE COLONIES

ENfiRA TION AGENTS - -

RIDEAU CANAL Maintenance

SUFFERERs by Hurricane in WEST
INDIES - - - - -

CIVIL ESTABLISHMENTS of NEW-
FOUNDLAND - - -

1834. 1833. 18 3 2.

- 1- - - -1 .1 1~

1,940

4,249

3,120

12,861

14,870

5,806

20,000

28,000

16,667

30,000

1,457

138,970

2,140

4,249

3,220

17,393 -

18,700 -

6,291 -

.0,000 -

40,000 -

15,067 -

12,861

2,527

4,499

3,220

33,072 -

21,750 -

11,271 -

20,000 -

50,000 -

13,637 -

18,800

100,000 -

139,921 - 1 292,037 -

Compared with

1833.

Increase. Decrease.

£O

1,600

30,000

1,457

33,057

Deduet Increase. -. .

Deercase as compared with 1833

- -

100

4,532

3,830

485

12,000

Compared wihh

1832.

1ncrease. Decrese

- - 587

- - 250

- - 100

S- 3,030

- - 30,000

- - 1,457

-286 - -

34,0o8~ 34,487'

33,057 Deduct
I ncrease

951 Decrease
De3 C<11fl

pared withf(

20,21il

6,880

5,465

22,000

18,800

100,000

187,554

34,487

153,067

Whitelall, Treasury Chambersq
20 March 1834. J T. SPR ING RICE.


